assessment _id

CREIG-505000500
CREIG-505001800
CREIG-505002100
CREIG-505003050
CREIG-505004350
CREIG-505006450
CREIG-505006950
CREIG-505007450
CREIG-505008150
CREIG-505008250
CREIG-505008650
CREIG-505008950
CREIG-505009400
CREIG-505010000
CREIG-505010150
CREIG-505010200
CREIG-505010850
CREIG-505011350
CREIG-505011400
CREIG-505013300
CREIG-505014000
CREIG-505014950
CREIG-505017200
CREIG-505017450
CREIG-505017601
CREIG-505017602
CREIG-505017603
CREIG-505017603
CREIG-505018500
CREIG-505018700
CREIG-505019300
CREIG-505020000
CREIG-505020150
CREIG-505021650
CREIG-505021750
CREIG-505022500
CREIG-505023850
CREIG-505024700
CREIG-505025150
CREIG-505025400
CREIG-505025500
CREIG-505026050
CREIG-505026950
CREIG-505027200
CREIG-505027900
CREIG-505032300
CREIG-505035300
CREIG-505038050
CREIG-505038250
CREIG-505039800
CREIG-505039800

sale_id

1517618
1564434
2218318
2231688
2219513
2070917
2080569
1544506
2225586
1565180
1555242
1561872
1052925
2207070
2215433
1521145
1558007
1525846
1564435
1572338
2040522
1530369
1539362
2076640
2181859
836548

926387

2002792
1581637
2230423
2180539
2224714
2207406
2080570
1524061
1564436
1516893
2185297
1564437
1512297
1573089
2080571
2078985
1049082
1549487
931702

1559166
1528619
1517619
1055437
2219385

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.80
0.99
1.99
0.99
1.17
1.62
0.73
0.85
1.46
1.43
1.52
0.93
0.74
0.92
1.03
1.38
0.59
1.03
0.92
1.01
1.02
1.40
0.99
1.29
0.90
1.00
0.99
0.97
0.76
1.30
1.04
1.04
1.00
1.14
1.19
0.88
0.70
0.81
0.62
1.42
0.90
1.32
1.18
0.97
0.59
0.82
0.98
0.94
0.87
1.15
1.18



